Position

Acm/Dir Of Public Services

Public Services Operations
Manager

Public Services Supervisor
Emergency Services Manager
Public Services Supervisor
Public Services Supervisor
Animal Services Manager
Public Services Supervisor
Public Services Supervisor
Public Services Supervisor
Senior Public Svc Cnt Admin
Senior Public Svc Cnt Admin
Senior Public Svc Cnt Admin

Animal Services Operations
Supervisor

Animal Services Field
Supervisor

Animal Services Officer
Animal Services Officer
Facilities Maintenance Manager
Animal Services Officer
Senior Public Svc Cnt Admin
Animal Svc Vol Coordinator
Animal Services Officer
Animal Services Officer
Management Analyst
Animal Services Officer
Animal Services Lic Rep
Animal Services Lic Rep

Animal Services Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Department

Public Services

Public Services

Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services

Public Services

Public Services

Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services

Public Services

Total Wages

$216,423
$154,229

$146,517
$135,497
$119,648
$111,953
$111,354
$110,551
$108,960
$102,966
$102,640

$94,472

$94,147

$83,205

$82,123

$76,632
$76,505
$73,216
$71,173
$67,609
$67,027
$60,527
$59,425
$58,325
$56,766
$53,519
$44,829
$44.144

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,717
$38,566

$34,226
$37,993
$35.358
$34,357
$31,798
$33,457
$30,872
$32,501
$29,008
$29,701
$25,734
$30,356

$30,279

$28,772
$29,935
$11,546
$30,267
$30,197
$22,327
$20,135
$24,452
$28,677
$19,923
$20,829
$27,624
$23,138



Animal Services Rep

Facilities Maintenance Manager

Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Assistant
Custodian

Animal Services Rep

Animal Services Officer
Senior Department Assistant
Animal Services Lic Rep
Public Services Assist
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Officer
Public Services Assist
Animal Services Assistant
Senior Department Assistant
Public Services Assist
Animal Services Rep

Public Services Assist

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services
Public Services

Public Services

$43,520
$43,429
$40,896
$40,739
$40,389
$37,765
$34,366
$33,365
$29,148
$22,211
$16,431
$15,473
$15,019
$13,156
$10,184
$9,152
$3,657
$3,461
$551

$19,772
$6,537
$25,981
$11,783
$21,838
$16,893
$14,715
$14,254
$11,962
$9,646
$0
$3,370
$3,287
$0
$2,926
$2,156
$637
$1,196
$0



