Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Acm/Dir Of Public Services		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$216,423	\$47,717
Public Services Operations Manager		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$154,229	\$38,566
Public Services Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$146,517	\$34,226
Emergency Services Manager		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$135,497	\$37,993
Public Services Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$119,648	\$35,358
Public Services Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$111,953	\$34,357
Animal Services Manager		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$111,354	\$31,798
Public Services Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$110,551	\$33,457
Public Services Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$108,960	\$30,872
Public Services Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$102,966	\$32,501
Senior Public Svc Cnt Admin		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$102,640	\$29,008
Senior Public Svc Cnt Admin		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$94,472	\$29,701
Senior Public Svc Cnt Admin		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$94,147	\$25,734
Animal Services Operations Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$83,205	\$30,356
Animal Services Field Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$82,123	\$30,279
Animal Services Officer		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$76,632	\$28,772
Animal Services Officer		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$76,505	\$29,935
Facilities Maintenance Manager		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$73,216	\$11,546
Animal Services Officer		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$71,173	\$30,267
Senior Public Svc Cnt Admin		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$67,609	\$30,197
Animal Svc Vol Coordinator		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$67,027	\$22,327
Animal Services Officer		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$60,527	\$20,135
Animal Services Officer		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$59,425	\$24,452
Management Analyst		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$58,325	\$28,677
Animal Services Officer		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$56,766	\$19,923
Animal Services Lic Rep		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$53,519	\$20,829
Animal Services Lic Rep		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$44,829	\$27,624
Animal Services Assistant		Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$44,144	\$23,138

Animal Services Rep	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$43,520	\$19,772
Facilities Maintenance Manager	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$43,429	\$6,537
Animal Services Assistant	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$40,896	\$25,981
Animal Services Assistant	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$40,739	\$11,783
Animal Services Assistant	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$40,389	\$21,838
Custodian	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$37,765	\$16,893
Animal Services Rep	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$34,366	\$14,715
Animal Services Officer	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$33,365	\$14,254
Senior Department Assistant	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$29,148	\$11,962
Animal Services Lic Rep	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$22,211	\$9,646
Public Services Assist	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$16,431	\$0
Animal Services Assistant	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$15,473	\$3,370
Animal Services Officer	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$15,019	\$3,287
Public Services Assist	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$13,156	\$0
Animal Services Assistant	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$10,184	\$2,926
Senior Department Assistant	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$9,152	\$2,156
Public Services Assist	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$3,657	\$637
Animal Services Rep	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$3,461	\$1,196
Public Services Assist	Mission Viejo	Public Services	\$551	\$0